
9226 9226
Montag-Freitag

Ap'hofen, Abzweigung ab
Ap'hofen, Kirche
Ap'hofen, Dorfstraße
Ap'hofen, Alte Landstraße
Stammham, Nürnberger Straße
Stammham, Schulstraße
Stammham, Jurastraße
Stammham, Kirchgasse
Stammham, Osteranger
Stammham, Gewerbegebiet
Hepberg, Römerstraße
Hepberg, Schulstraße
Hepberg, Kapellenweg
Lenting, Jurastraße
Lenting, Beethovenstraße
Lenting, Ernst-Rauwolf-Straße
Lenting, Alte Landstraße
Lenting, Hofmark
Lenting, Landratsamt
Echenzeller Weg
Gaimersheim, Gymnasium an
Kösching, Realschule
Kösching, Westring
Kösching, Ingolstädter Straße
Kösching, Am Stegbach an
Lenting, Blockhaus
Am Kreuzäcker
Dorfplatz, Oberhaunstadt
Beilngrieser Straße
Mariengarten
Wielandstraße
Nordbahnhof Ost
Unterer Grasweg
Z O B an

Z O B ab
Auf der Schanz
Universität (Kreuztor)
Taschenturm
Christoph-Scheiner-Gymnasium
Brückenkopf
Rankestraße
St. Markus
St. Anton
Schulzentrum SW, Gustav-Adolf-
Hauptbahnhof an

05.47
05.48
05.50
05.52
05.53
05.54
05.55
05.56
05.57
06.00
06.01
06.02
06.04
06.05
06.06
06.07
06.09

06.09
06.10
06.11
06.12
06.13
06.16
06.17

06.22

S

06.52
06.53
06.55
06.57
06.58
06.59
07.00
07.01
07.02
07.05
07.06
07.07

07.10

07.12
07.13
07.13
07.14
07.15
07.19
07.20

07.25

07.28
07.30
07.31
07.33
07.34

06.52
06.53
06.55
06.57
06.58
06.59
07.00
07.01
07.02
07.05
07.06
07.07

07.10

07.10
07.11
07.12
07.13
07.14
07.17
07.18

07.23

S

07.04
07.05
07.06

07.09

07.10
07.11
07.12
07.13
07.14

07.16
07.21

07.24
07.26
07.27
07.29
07.30

Y

07.06

07.10
07.11

07.14

07.17
07.18

07.27

07.40

07.43

07.50
07.55

S

07.00
07.01
07.03
07.05
07.06
07.08
07.09
07.11
07.13
07.16
07.17
07.18
07.20
07.21
07.23
07.25
07.28

07.34
07.43

S

07.10
07.11
07.13
07.15
07.16
07.18
07.19
07.20
07.21
07.25
07.26
07.27

07.31
07.34
07.35
07.40

S

07.11

07.19

07.30

S

07.23
07.24
07.25
07.27
07.28
07.30
07.32
07.35
07.36

07.38
07.41
07.42
07.47

S

07.18
07.19
07.21
07.23
07.24
07.25
07.26
07.27
07.28
07.31
07.32
07.33
07.35

07.38

07.55
07.56
07.58
08.00
08.01
08.02
08.03
08.04
08.05
08.08
08.09
08.10
08.12
08.13
08.14
08.15
08.17

08.17
08.18
08.19
08.20
08.21
08.23
08.24

08.28

08.55
08.56
08.58
09.00
09.01
09.02
09.03
09.04
09.05
09.08
09.09
09.10
09.12
09.13
09.14
09.15
09.17

09.17
09.18
09.19
09.20
09.21
09.23
09.24

09.28

11.17
11.18
11.20
11.22
11.23
11.24
11.25
11.26
11.27
11.30
11.31
11.32
11.34
11.35
11.36
11.37
11.39

11.39
11.40
11.41
11.42
11.43
11.45
11.46

11.50

13.00
13.01
13.03
13.05
13.06
13.07
13.08
13.09
13.10
13.13
13.14
13.15

13.18

13.18
13.19
13.20
13.21
13.22
13.25
13.26

13.31

S

13.52
13.53
13.55
13.57
13.58
13.59
14.00
14.01
14.02
14.05
14.06
14.07

14.10

14.10
14.11
14.12
14.13
14.14
14.17
14.18

14.23

S

13.55
13.56
13.58
14.00
14.01
14.02
14.03
14.04
14.05
14.08
14.09
14.10

14.12

14.14

14.15

14.17
14.18
14.21
14.22
14.23

14.26

14.26
14.27
14.28
14.29
14.30
14.33
14.34

14.39

16.22
16.23
16.25
16.27
16.28
16.29
16.30
16.31
16.32
16.35
16.36
16.37
16.39
16.40
16.41
16.42
16.44

16.44
16.45
16.46
16.47
16.48
16.51
16.52

16.57

S

16.25
16.26
16.28
16.30
16.31
16.32
16.33
16.34
16.35
16.38
16.39
16.40
16.42
16.43
16.44
16.45
16.47

16.47
16.48
16.49
16.50
16.51
16.54
16.55

17.00

16.52
16.53
16.55
16.57
16.58
16.59
17.00
17.01
17.02
17.05
17.06
17.07
17.09
17.10
17.11
17.12
17.14

17.14
17.15
17.16
17.17
17.18
17.21
17.22

17.27

Montag-Freitag

Ap'hofen, Abzweigung ab
Ap'hofen, Kirche
Ap'hofen, Dorfstraße
Ap'hofen, Alte Landstraße
Stammham, Nürnberger Straße
Stammham, Schulstraße
Stammham, Jurastraße
Stammham, Kirchgasse
Stammham, Osteranger
Stammham, Gewerbegebiet
Hepberg, Römerstraße
Hepberg, Schulstraße
Hepberg, Kapellenweg
Lenting, Jurastraße
Lenting, Beethovenstraße
Lenting, Ernst-Rauwolf-Straße
Lenting, Alte Landstraße
Lenting, Hofmark
Lenting, Landratsamt
Echenzeller Weg
Gaimersheim, Gymnasium an
Kösching, Realschule
Kösching, Westring
Kösching, Ingolstädter Straße
Kösching, Am Stegbach an
Lenting, Blockhaus
Am Kreuzäcker
Dorfplatz, Oberhaunstadt
Beilngrieser Straße
Mariengarten
Wielandstraße
Nordbahnhof Ost
Unterer Grasweg
Z O B an

Z O B ab
Auf der Schanz
Universität (Kreuztor)
Taschenturm
Christoph-Scheiner-Gymnasium
Brückenkopf
Rankestraße
St. Markus
St. Anton
Schulzentrum SW, Gustav-Adolf-
Hauptbahnhof an

S

16.55
16.56
16.58
17.00
17.01
17.02
17.03
17.04
17.05
17.08
17.09
17.10
17.12
17.13
17.14
17.15
17.17

17.17
17.18
17.19
17.20
17.21
17.24
17.25

17.30

17.52
17.53
17.55
17.57
17.58
17.59
18.00
18.01
18.02
18.05
18.06
18.07
18.09
18.10
18.11
18.12
18.14

18.14
18.15
18.16
18.17
18.18
18.21
18.22

18.27

S

17.55
17.56
17.58
18.00
18.01
18.02
18.03
18.04
18.05
18.08
18.09
18.10
18.12
18.13
18.14
18.15
18.17

18.17
18.18
18.19
18.20
18.21
18.24
18.25

18.30

18.55
18.56
18.58
19.00
19.01
19.02
19.03
19.04
19.05
19.08
19.09
19.10
19.12
19.13
19.14
19.15
19.17

19.17
19.18
19.19
19.20
19.21
19.23
19.24

19.28

S Y

sf

gültig ab 14. September 2021



9226 9226
Samstag

Ap'hofen, Abzweigung ab
Ap'hofen, Kirche
Ap'hofen, Dorfstraße
Ap'hofen, Alte Landstraße
Stammham, Nürnberger Straße
Stammham, Schulstraße
Stammham, Jurastraße
Stammham, Kirchgasse
Stammham, Osteranger
Stammham, Gewerbegebiet
Hepberg, Römerstraße
Hepberg, Schulstraße
Hepberg, Kapellenweg
Lenting, Jurastraße
Lenting, Beethovenstraße
Lenting, Ernst-Rauwolf-Straße
Lenting, Alte Landstraße
Lenting, Hofmark
Lenting, Landratsamt
Echenzeller Weg
Gaimersheim, Gymnasium an
Kösching, Realschule
Kösching, Westring
Kösching, Ingolstädter Straße
Kösching, Am Stegbach an
Lenting, Blockhaus
Am Kreuzäcker
Dorfplatz, Oberhaunstadt
Beilngrieser Straße
Mariengarten
Wielandstraße
Nordbahnhof Ost
Unterer Grasweg
Z O B an

Z O B ab
Auf der Schanz
Universität (Kreuztor)
Taschenturm
Christoph-Scheiner-Gymnasium
Brückenkopf
Rankestraße
St. Markus
St. Anton
Schulzentrum SW, Gustav-Adolf-
Hauptbahnhof an

07.55
07.56
07.58
08.00
08.01
08.02
08.03
08.04
08.05
08.08
08.09
08.10
08.12
08.13
08.14
08.15
08.17

08.17
08.18
08.19
08.20
08.21
08.23
08.24

08.28

08.31
08.33
08.34
08.35
08.36
08.39
08.40
08.41
08.42

08.44

11.01
11.02
11.04
11.06
11.07
11.08
11.09
11.10
11.11
11.14
11.15
11.16
11.18
11.19
11.20
11.21
11.23

11.23
11.24
11.25
11.26
11.27
11.29
11.30

11.34

13.55
13.56
13.58
14.00
14.01
14.02
14.03
14.04
14.05
14.08
14.09
14.10
14.12
14.13
14.14
14.15
14.17

14.17
14.18
14.19
14.20
14.21
14.23
14.24

14.28

17.07
17.08
17.10
17.12
17.13
17.14
17.15
17.16
17.17
17.20
17.21
17.22
17.24
17.25
17.26
17.27
17.29

17.29
17.30
17.31
17.32
17.33
17.35
17.36

17.40

18.09

18.10

18.12

18.16
18.17

18.20

18.21
18.22
18.22
18.23
18.24
18.26
18.27

18.31

19.07
19.08
19.10
19.12
19.13
19.14
19.15
19.16
19.17
19.20
19.21
19.22
19.24
19.25
19.26
19.27
19.29

19.29
19.30
19.31
19.32
19.33
19.35
19.36

19.40

Sonn- und Feiertag

Ap'hofen, Abzweigung ab
Ap'hofen, Kirche
Ap'hofen, Dorfstraße
Ap'hofen, Alte Landstraße
Stammham, Nürnberger Straße
Stammham, Schulstraße
Stammham, Jurastraße
Stammham, Kirchgasse
Stammham, Osteranger
Stammham, Gewerbegebiet
Hepberg, Römerstraße
Hepberg, Schulstraße
Hepberg, Kapellenweg
Lenting, Jurastraße
Lenting, Beethovenstraße
Lenting, Ernst-Rauwolf-Straße
Lenting, Alte Landstraße
Lenting, Hofmark
Lenting, Landratsamt
Echenzeller Weg
Gaimersheim, Gymnasium an
Kösching, Realschule
Kösching, Westring
Kösching, Ingolstädter Straße
Kösching, Am Stegbach an
Lenting, Blockhaus
Am Kreuzäcker
Dorfplatz, Oberhaunstadt
Beilngrieser Straße
Mariengarten
Wielandstraße
Nordbahnhof Ost
Unterer Grasweg
Z O B an

Z O B ab
Auf der Schanz
Universität (Kreuztor)
Taschenturm
Christoph-Scheiner-Gymnasium
Brückenkopf
Rankestraße
St. Markus
St. Anton
Schulzentrum SW, Gustav-Adolf-
Hauptbahnhof an

11.01
11.02
11.04
11.06
11.07
11.08
11.09
11.10
11.11
11.14
11.15
11.16
11.18
11.19
11.20
11.21
11.23

11.23
11.24
11.25
11.26
11.27
11.29
11.30

11.34

14.11
14.12
14.14
14.16
14.17
14.18
14.19
14.20
14.21
14.24
14.25
14.26
14.28
14.29
14.30
14.31
14.33

14.33
14.34
14.35
14.36
14.37
14.39
14.40

14.44

17.07
17.08
17.10
17.12
17.13
17.14
17.15
17.16
17.17
17.20
17.21
17.22
17.24
17.25
17.26
17.27
17.29

17.29
17.30
17.31
17.32
17.33
17.35
17.36

17.40

18.09

18.10

18.12

18.16
18.17

18.20

18.21
18.22
18.22
18.24
18.25
18.27
18.28

18.32

gültig ab 14. September 2021



9226 9226
Montag-Freitag

Hauptbahnhof ab
Christoph-Scheiner-Gymnasium
Taschenturm
Universität (Kreuztor)
Auf der Schanz
Z O B an

Z O B ab
Nordbahnhof Ost
Wielandstraße
Mariengarten
Beilngrieser Straße
Am Kreuzäcker
Lenting, Blockhaus
Kösching, Am Stegbach ab
Kösching, Ingolstädter Straße
Kösching, Realschule
Lenting, Landratsamt
Lenting, Bahnhofstraße
Gaimersheim, Gymnasium ab
Echenzeller Weg
Lenting, Hofmark
Lenting, Alte Landstraße
Lenting, Ernst-Rauwolf-Straße
Lenting, Beethovenstraße
Lenting, Jurastraße
Hepberg, Kapellenweg
Hepberg, Schulstraße
Hepberg, Römerstraße
Stammham, Gewerbegebiet
Stammham, Osteranger
Stammham, Kirchgasse
Stammham, Jurastraße
Stammham, Schulstraße
Stammham, Nürnberger Straße
Ap'hofen, Abzweigung
Ap'hofen, Kirche
Ap'hofen, Dorfstraße
Ap'hofen, Alte Landstraße an

06.25
06.28
06.29

06.40

06.42
06.44
06.45
06.47
06.49
06.50
06.51
06.52
06.54

06.56
06.57
06.59

07.15
07.18
07.19
07.22
07.23
07.24
07.25

07.26
07.28
07.30
07.31
07.32
07.34
07.35
07.36
07.38
07.40
07.41
07.42
07.43
07.45

07.47
07.48
07.50

B

08.30
08.33
08.34
08.37
08.38
08.39
08.40

08.41
08.43
08.45
08.46
08.47
08.49
08.50
08.51
08.53
08.55
08.56
08.57
08.58
09.00

09.02
09.03
09.05

B
09.10

09.20

09.20
09.23

09.28

09.31

09.34

09.38

09.40
09.41

10.40
10.43
10.44
10.47
10.48
10.49
10.50

10.51
10.53
10.55
10.56
10.57
10.59
11.00
11.01
11.03
11.05
11.06
11.07
11.08
11.10

11.12
11.13
11.15

11.40
11.43
11.44
11.47
11.48
11.49
11.50

11.51
11.53
11.55
11.56
11.57
11.59
12.00
12.01
12.03
12.05
12.06
12.07
12.08
12.10

12.12
12.13
12.15

12.19
12.20
12.22
12.24
12.27

12.30
12.33
12.34
12.37
12.38
12.39
12.40

12.41

12.43
12.44
12.45
12.47
12.49
12.50
12.51
12.52
12.54

12.56
12.57
12.59

12.30
12.33
12.34
12.37
12.38
12.39
12.40

12.41

12.43
12.44
12.45
12.47
12.49
12.50
12.51
12.52
12.54

12.56
12.57
12.59

S

13.10
13.12
13.15
13.16
13.17

13.19
13.21
13.23
13.24
13.25
13.27
13.28
13.29

S

13.07
13.08
13.10
13.12
13.15

13.18
13.21
13.22
13.25
13.26
13.27
13.28

13.29

13.31
13.32
13.33
13.35
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.40
13.42

13.44
13.45
13.47

S

13.10

13.12
13.14
13.15
13.16
13.18
13.20
13.21
13.22
13.23
13.25

13.27
13.28
13.30

S

13.12

13.18

13.22
13.23
13.24
13.26
13.28
13.29
13.30
13.31
13.33

13.35
13.36
13.38

S

13.15
13.22
13.28
13.30
13.32
13.33
13.35
13.36
13.37
13.38
13.40
13.42
13.43
13.44
13.45
13.47

13.49
13.50
13.52

S

13.15
13.16
13.18
13.20
13.23

13.26
13.29
13.30
13.33
13.34
13.35
13.36

13.37

13.39
13.40
13.41
13.43
13.45
13.46
13.47
13.48
13.50

13.52
13.53
13.55

f2

13.35
13.38
13.39
13.42
13.43
13.44
13.45

13.46

13.48
13.49
13.50
13.52
13.54
13.55
13.56
13.57
13.59

14.01
14.02
14.04

13.35
13.38
13.39
13.42
13.43
13.44
13.44

13.46

13.48
13.49
13.50
13.52
13.54

13.56
13.57

M

15.35

15.40
15.41
15.42

15.43
15.45
15.47
15.48
15.49
15.51
15.52
15.53
15.55
15.56
15.57
15.58
15.59
16.01

16.03
16.04
16.05

B

15.40
15.43
15.44
15.47
15.48
15.49
15.50

15.51
15.53
15.55
15.56
15.57
15.59
16.00
16.01
16.03
16.05
16.06
16.07
16.08
16.10

16.12
16.13
16.15

B

16.30
16.33
16.34
16.37
16.38
16.39
16.40

16.41
16.43
16.45
16.46
16.47
16.49
16.50
16.51
16.53
16.55
16.56
16.57
16.58
17.00

17.02
17.03
17.05

B

17.30
17.33
17.34
17.37
17.38
17.39
17.40

17.41
17.43
17.45
17.46
17.47
17.49
17.50
17.51
17.53
17.55
17.56
17.57
17.58
18.00

18.02
18.03
18.05

Montag-Freitag

Hauptbahnhof ab
Christoph-Scheiner-Gymnasium
Taschenturm
Universität (Kreuztor)
Auf der Schanz
Z O B an

Z O B ab
Nordbahnhof Ost
Wielandstraße
Mariengarten
Beilngrieser Straße
Am Kreuzäcker
Lenting, Blockhaus
Kösching, Am Stegbach ab
Kösching, Ingolstädter Straße
Kösching, Realschule
Lenting, Landratsamt
Lenting, Bahnhofstraße
Gaimersheim, Gymnasium ab
Echenzeller Weg
Lenting, Hofmark
Lenting, Alte Landstraße
Lenting, Ernst-Rauwolf-Straße
Lenting, Beethovenstraße
Lenting, Jurastraße
Hepberg, Kapellenweg
Hepberg, Schulstraße
Hepberg, Römerstraße
Stammham, Gewerbegebiet
Stammham, Osteranger
Stammham, Kirchgasse
Stammham, Jurastraße
Stammham, Schulstraße
Stammham, Nürnberger Straße
Ap'hofen, Abzweigung
Ap'hofen, Kirche
Ap'hofen, Dorfstraße
Ap'hofen, Alte Landstraße an

B

18.30
18.33
18.34
18.37
18.38
18.39
18.40

18.41
18.43
18.45
18.46
18.47
18.49
18.50
18.51
18.53
18.55
18.56
18.57
18.58
19.00

19.02
19.03
19.05

B B1

M S

S1 S2

f2 vf

gültig ab 14. September 2021



9226 9226
Samstag

Hauptbahnhof ab
Christoph-Scheiner-Gymnasium
Taschenturm
Universität (Kreuztor)
Auf der Schanz
Z O B an

Z O B ab
Nordbahnhof Ost
Wielandstraße
Mariengarten
Beilngrieser Straße
Am Kreuzäcker
Lenting, Blockhaus
Kösching, Am Stegbach ab
Kösching, Ingolstädter Straße
Kösching, Realschule
Lenting, Landratsamt
Lenting, Bahnhofstraße
Gaimersheim, Gymnasium ab
Echenzeller Weg
Lenting, Hofmark
Lenting, Alte Landstraße
Lenting, Ernst-Rauwolf-Straße
Lenting, Beethovenstraße
Lenting, Jurastraße
Hepberg, Kapellenweg
Hepberg, Schulstraße
Hepberg, Römerstraße
Stammham, Gewerbegebiet
Stammham, Osteranger
Stammham, Kirchgasse
Stammham, Jurastraße
Stammham, Schulstraße
Stammham, Nürnberger Straße
Ap'hofen, Abzweigung
Ap'hofen, Kirche
Ap'hofen, Dorfstraße
Ap'hofen, Alte Landstraße an

B
09.10

09.17

09.20
09.23

09.28
09.29
09.30

09.31

09.34

09.38

09.40
09.41

D

12.30
12.33
12.34
12.37
12.38
12.39
12.40

12.41
12.43
12.45
12.46
12.47
12.49
12.50
12.51
12.53
12.55
12.56
12.57
12.58
13.00

13.02
13.03
13.05

B

13.30
13.33
13.34
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.40

13.41

13.43
13.44
13.45
13.47
13.49
13.50
13.51
13.52
13.54

13.56
13.57
13.59

B

16.30
16.33
16.34
16.37
16.38
16.39
16.40

16.41
16.43
16.45
16.46
16.47
16.49
16.50
16.51
16.53
16.55
16.56
16.57
16.58
17.00

17.02
17.03
17.05

18.30
18.33
18.34
18.37
18.38
18.39
18.40

18.41
18.43
18.45
18.46
18.47
18.49
18.50
18.51
18.53
18.55
18.56
18.57
18.58
19.00

19.02
19.03
19.05

Sonn- und Feiertag

Hauptbahnhof ab
Christoph-Scheiner-Gymnasium
Taschenturm
Universität (Kreuztor)
Auf der Schanz
Z O B an

Z O B ab
Nordbahnhof Ost
Wielandstraße
Mariengarten
Beilngrieser Straße
Am Kreuzäcker
Lenting, Blockhaus
Kösching, Am Stegbach ab
Kösching, Ingolstädter Straße
Kösching, Realschule
Lenting, Landratsamt
Lenting, Bahnhofstraße
Gaimersheim, Gymnasium ab
Echenzeller Weg
Lenting, Hofmark
Lenting, Alte Landstraße
Lenting, Ernst-Rauwolf-Straße
Lenting, Beethovenstraße
Lenting, Jurastraße
Hepberg, Kapellenweg
Hepberg, Schulstraße
Hepberg, Römerstraße
Stammham, Gewerbegebiet
Stammham, Osteranger
Stammham, Kirchgasse
Stammham, Jurastraße
Stammham, Schulstraße
Stammham, Nürnberger Straße
Ap'hofen, Abzweigung
Ap'hofen, Kirche
Ap'hofen, Dorfstraße
Ap'hofen, Alte Landstraße an

B
09.10

09.17

09.20
09.23

09.28
09.29
09.30

09.31

09.34

09.38

09.40
09.41

B

12.30
12.33
12.34
12.37
12.38
12.39
12.40

12.41
12.43
12.45
12.46
12.47
12.49
12.50
12.51
12.53
12.55
12.56
12.57
12.58
13.00

13.02
13.03
13.05

B

13.30
13.33
13.34
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.39

13.41

13.43
13.44
13.45
13.47
13.49

13.51
13.52

B

16.30
16.33
16.34
16.37
16.38
16.39
16.40

16.41
16.43
16.45
16.46
16.47
16.49
16.50
16.51
16.53
16.55
16.56
16.57
16.58
17.00

17.02
17.03
17.05

B

18.30
18.33
18.34
18.37
18.38
18.39
18.40

18.41
18.43
18.45
18.46
18.47
18.49
18.50
18.51
18.53
18.55
18.56
18.57
18.58
19.00

19.02
19.03
19.05

B D

gültig ab 14. September 2021


